Il Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 9 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
04/11/2023 - 14:03 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Ulazni Pioniri 2013 god. (10 god.)
1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:09.51 268 33.68 35.83
2. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 1:17.18 196 37.28 39.90
3. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 1:17.99 190 37.48 40.51
4. MILUNOQVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 1:21.78 164 37.97 43.81
5. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:21.89 164 38.05 43.84
6. DIKIC, Luka 13  Sveti Nikola 1:25.08 146 40.58 44.50
7. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:28.12 131 43.30 44.82
8. MILIKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:29.77 124 42.05 47.72
9. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 1:31.87 116 40.52 51.35
10. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 1:36.82 99 45.47 51.35
11. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 1:38.58 94 45.54 53.04
12. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 1:40.14 89 48.83 51.31
13. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 1:40.85 87 44.73 56.12
14. KOVACEVIC, llija 13  Dubocica 1:41.73 85 46.88 54.85
15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 1:49.30 69 51.34 57.96
16. NEDIC, Vidak 13 Pirat 1:50.57 66 49.29 1:01.28
Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)
1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:05.67 318 31.04 34.63
2. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:09.13 272 33.44 35.69
3. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 1:09.34 270 32.87 36.47
4. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:11.14 250 33.62 37.52
5. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:11.90 242 34.91 36.99
6. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 1:11.97 241 34.58 37.39
7. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 1:12.22 239 34.09 38.13
8. ARSIC, Aleksa 12  Sveti Nikola 1:13.90 223 35.06 38.84
9. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:.14.56 217 35.85 38.71
10. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 1:15.43 210 35.75 39.68
11. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 1:17.89 190 38.86 39.03
12. SOKIC, Viktor 11 PK Radnicki 1969 1:.23.11 157 40.11 43.00
13. JASOVIC, Miodrag 11 Pirat 1:24.11 151 39.52 44.59
14. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12  Nis 2005 1:26.60 138 40.58 46.02
15. MATIC, Nikola 11 Crnica 1:.26.96 137 40.49 46.47
16. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 1:.28.22 131 41.32 46.90
17. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11  Napredak 1:29.83 124 41.54 48.29
18. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:30.90 120 41.39 49.51
19. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:34.33 107 44.24 50.09
Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)
1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 57.41 476 27.75 29.66
2. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 58.90 441 27.68 31.22
3. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 59.21 434 28.67 30.54
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 59.45 429 28.64 30.81
5. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 59.54 427 29.09 30.45
6. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09  Sveti Nikola 1:00.47 407 29.51 30.96
7. MILADINOVIC, Veliko 09 Napredak 1:01.98 378 29.54 32.44
8. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 1:.04.14 341 30.89 33.25
9. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delfin Sabac 1:07.00 299 32.36 34.64
10. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:.07.81 289 32.27 35.54

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

08/11/2023 22:43 - Page 1



Il Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 9, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

Rank

11. PETROVIC, Nikola

12. STANISIC, Mladen

13. VESIC, llija

14. TODOROVIC, Andrej

15. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije

16. ROSIC, Bogdan

17. GLISIC, Aleksa

18. LUKIC, Luka

19. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije

20. NOVAKOVIC, Aleksandar
DSQ OBRADOVIC, Lazar

Mladiji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. TODOROV, Stefan

2. VUJANAC, Mihailo

3. PUSICA, Nikola

4. TESANOVIC, Vuk

5. PENIC, Andrija

6. MILENOVIC, Mateja

7. JOVANOVIC, Viktor

8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja

9. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
10. PESIC, Nenad
11. MIHAILOVIC, Matija
12. ZUGIC, Jakov

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. SARKOVIC, Mitar

2. JANKOVIC, Luka

3. TOSIC, llija

4. STOJCESKI, Pavle
5. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko
6. OBRADOQVIC, Ognjen
7. PESIC, Ognjen

8. BOJADZIC, Djordje

1. SARKOVIC, Mitar

2. JANKOVIC, Luka

3. TODOROV, Stefan

4. TOSIC, llija

5. STOJCESKI, Pavle

6. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko
7. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
8. VUJANAC, Mihailo

9. PUSICA, Nikola

10. TESANOVIC, Vuk

11. IVKOVIC, Vasilije

12. PENIC, Andrija

13. MILENOVIC, Mateja
14. JOVANOVIC, Viktor

15. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
16. ZIVKOVIC, Luka

YB

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10

07
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08

05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06

05
05
07
05
05
06
00
07
07
07
09
08
08
08
10
09

Sveti Nikola
Pirat
Napredak
Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Napredak
Crnica
Valis

PK Radnicki 1969
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Pirat
Pirat
Valis

Nis 2005
Napredak
Crnica
Nis 2005
Pirat

Nis 2005
Valis
Valis

Napredak
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Rasina

Napredak
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Pirat

Pirat

Valis

Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Napredak
Crnica
Napredak
Sveti Nikola

Time

1:09.56
1:09.82
1:11.36
1:12.54
1:12.96
1:13.00
1:20.38
1:26.62
1:27.01
1:57.25
1:33.00

53.28
56.03
57.27
57.40
57.78
58.08
58.72
59.71
1:00.34
1:02.49
1:15.35
1:19.24

52.98
53.15
53.83
54.52
55.12
1:02.00
1:05.67
1:06.24

52.98
53.15
53.28
53.83
54.52
55.12
55.80
56.03
57.27
57.40
57.41
57.78
58.08
58.72
58.90
59.21

Pts

267
264
248
236
232
231
173
138
136

55

596
512
479
476
467
460
445
423
410
369
210
181

606
600
577
556
538
378
318
310

606
600
596
577
556
538
518
512
479
476
476
467
460
445
441
434

50m 100m

32.09 37.47
34.01 35.81
32.15 39.21
34.29 38.25
34.45 38.51
35.52 37.48
38.64 41.74
41.59 45.03
39.77 47.24
52.34 1:04.91
42.70 50.30

25.38 27.90
26.93 29.10
28.47 28.80
27.35 30.05
28.61 29.17
27.83 30.25
28.75 29.97
28.45 31.26
30.15 30.19
30.28 32.21
34.88 40.47
36.39 42.85

25.60 27.38
25.69 27.46
26.19 27.64
26.25 28.27
26.75 28.37
28.55 33.45
30.73 34.94
31.45 34.79

25.60 27.38
25.69 27.46
25.38 27.90
26.19 27.64
26.25 28.27
26.75 28.37
26.82 28.98
26.93 29.10
28.47 28.80
27.35 30.05
27.75 29.66
28.61 29.17
27.83 30.25
28.75 29.97
27.68 31.22
28.67 30.54
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Il Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 9, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank

17. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej

18. MILOVIC, Uros

19. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja

20. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo

21. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa

22. MILADINOVIC, Veljko

23. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen

24. PESIC, Nenad

25. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava

26. PESIC, Ognjen
MARINKOQOVIC, Lazar

28. BOJADZIC, Djordje

29. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa

30. JOVANOVIC, Veliko

31. PETROVIC, Vasilije

32. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin

33. JELIC, Kosta

34. PETROVIC, Nikola

35. STANISIC, Mladen

36. PEROVSKI, Ognjen

37. VESIC, llija

38. SPASIC, Ognjen

39. PAVLOVIC, Petar

40. JELENIC, Janko

41. TODOROVIC, Andrej

42. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije

43. ROSIC, Bogdan

44. ARSIC, Aleksa

45. PETKOVIC, Ognjen

46. MIHAILOVIC, Matija

47. ACIMOVIC, Tadija

48. METIKOS, Uros

49. STOJANOVIC, Petar

50. DIKIC, Dusan

51. ZUGIC, Jakov

52. GLISIC, Aleksa

53. MILUNOVIC, Vukan

54. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko

55. SOKIC, Viktor

56. JASOVIC, Miodrag

57. DIKIC, Luka

58. STEVANOVIC, Vojin

59. LUKIC, Luka

60. MATIC, Nikola

61. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije

62. DANICIC, Tadija

63. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja

64. MILIKOVIC, Marko

65. MARINKOVIC, Jovan

66. NIKOLIC, Bogdan

67. VUNJAK, Pavle

68. MISIC, Luka

69. JEVTIC, Ognjen

70. STEFANOV, Lazar

71. LJUBIC, Rastko

YB

10
10
07
08
09
09
06
08
09
05
12
06
09
10
11
11
13
10
10
11
10
11
12
11
10
10
10
12
11
08
12
13
12
13
08
10
13
13
11
11
13
12
10
11
09
13
12
13
11
12
13
12
13
13
13

Valis
Crnica

Nis 2005
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Napredak
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Rasina
Delfin Sabac
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Nis 2005
Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Valis

Orka 034
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Valis
Napredak
Dubocica
Nis 2005
PK Radnicki 1969
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Crnica
Crnica
Valis

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Napredak
Pirat

Nis 2005
Nis 2005

Time

59.45

59.54

59.71
1:00.34
1:00.47
1:01.98
1:02.00
1:02.49
1:04.14
1:05.67
1:05.67
1:06.24
1:07.00
1:.07.81
1:09.13
1:09.34
1:09.51
1:09.56
1:09.82
1:11.14
1:11.36
1:11.90
1:11.97
1:12.22
1:12.54
1:12.96
1:13.00
1:13.90
1:14.56
1:15.35
1:15.43
1:17.18
1:17.89
1:17.99
1:19.24
1:20.38
1:21.78
1:21.89
1:23.11
1:24.11
1:25.08
1:26.60
1:26.62
1:26.96
1:27.01
1:28.12
1:28.22
1:29.77
1:29.83
1:30.90
1:31.87
1:34.33
1:36.82
1:38.58
1:40.14

Pts

429
427
423
410
407
378
378
369
341
318
318
310
299
289
272
270
268
267
264
250
248
242
241
239
236
232
231
223
217
210
210
196
190
190
181
173
164
164
157
151
146
138
138
137
136
131
131
124
124
120
116
107

99

94

89

50m 100m

28.64 30.81
29.09 30.45
28.45 31.26
30.15 30.19
29.51 30.96
29.54 32.44
28.55 33.45
30.28 32.21
30.89 33.25
30.73 34.94
31.04 34.63
31.45 34.79
32.36 34.64
32.27 35.54
33.44 35.69
32.87 36.47
33.68 35.83
32.09 37.47
34.01 35.81
33.62 37.52
32.15 39.21
34.91 36.99
34.58 37.39
34.09 38.13
34.29 38.25
34.45 38.51
35.52 37.48
35.06 38.84
35.85 38.71
34.88 40.47
35.75 39.68
37.28 39.90
38.86 39.03
37.48 40.51
36.39 42.85
38.64 41.74
37.97 43.81
38.05 43.84
40.11 43.00
39.52 44.59
40.58 44.50
40.58 46.02
41.59 45.03
40.49 46.47
39.77 47.24
43.30 44.82
41.32 46.90
42.05 47.72
41.54 48.29
41.39 49.51
40.52 51.35
44.24 50.09
45.47 51.35
45.54 53.04
48.83 51.31
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Il Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 9, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
72. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 1:40.85 87 44.73 56.12
73. KOVACEVIC, llija 13 Dubocica 1:41.73 85 46.88 54.85
74. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 1:49.30 69 51.34 57.96
75. NEDIC, Vidak 13 Pirat 1:50.57 66 49.29 1:.01.28
76. NOVAKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 PK Radnicki 1969 1:57.25 55 52.34 1:04.91

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Lazar 10 Pirat 1:33.00 42.70 50.30

EXH MILICIC, Vanja 08 Sremska Mitrovica 1:05.06 327 30.22 34.84
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